

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).22470-22472/2013
(From the judgment and order dated 03/01/2013 in SA No.119/2011
a/w CA No.272/2011 and CA No.771/2011 in SA No.119/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LAXMIBAI SAKHARAM M.(D) TH:LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAGAR KOLIWADA KOLI SAMAJ & VI.TH:R.B.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.
Mr. Amol B. Karande, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Amol C., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of written request, the matters are
adjourned by four weeks for filing counter
affidavit.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER